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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

3 57 Total Team
1 4 10 Bermudez Rhaiza (MB)
1 5 7 Salas Paola (OH)
3 110 Total Team
3 92 8 Fuentes Andrea (S)
8 82 Total Team
6 23 2 Ramos Gabriela (L)

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

6 67 Total Team
3 11 3 Perez Diaris de la C.(OH)
2 6 5 Casanova Heidy (MB)

13 86 Total Team
11 57 11 Moreno Gretell E.(S)
16 60 Total Team

9 18 3 Perez Diaris de la C.(OH)
4 15 16 Aguero Aidachi A.(OH)

Best Scorer 14 62 4 Hollingsworth Dariana (OP)13 44 3 Perez Diaris de la C.(OH)

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

26 113 Total Team
13 41 4 Hollingsworth Dariana (OP)

4 32 7 Salas Paola (OH)
6 52 Total Team
2 10 8 Fuentes Andrea (S)
2 14 9 Coronel Joscelyn (MB)
4 74 Total Team
2 11 9 Coronel Joscelyn (MB)
1 11 10 Bermudez Rhaiza (MB)

37 Total Team
73 239 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

44 97 Total Team
11 23 3 Perez Diaris de la C.(OH)

9 11 5 Casanova Heidy (MB)
13 47 Total Team

5 9 11 Moreno Gretell E.(S)
3 5 10 Medina Kitania (OP)
2 92 Total Team
1 16 16 Aguero Aidachi A.(OH)
1 4 15 Massip Carmela (OH)

34 Total Team
93 236 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

PUR • PUERTO RICO 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Ortiz Ivania (OH)
2 Ramos Gabriela (L)L
3 Santos Valeria (OH)
4 Hollingsworth Dariana (OP)
6 Ramos Adeannette (OP)
7 Salas Paola (OH)
8 Fuentes Andrea (S)
9 Coronel Joscelyn (MB)

10 Bermudez Rhaiza (MB)
11 Peta Natalia (MB)
13 Justiniano Kris (S)
14 Serra Andrea (OH)
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Coach:
Assistant:

Luis Aponte (PUR)
Juan M. Cartagena (PUR)

CUB • CUBA 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

3 Perez Diaris de la C.(OH)
5 Casanova Heidy (MB)
6 Fernandez Ana C.(L)L
7 Palma Dalila (S)
8 Aguilera Jessica (OH)
9 Cese Ailama (MB)

10 Medina Kitania (OP)
11 Moreno Gretell E.(S)
13 Herrera Liset (MB)
15 Massip Carmela (OH)
16 Aguero Aidachi A.(OH)
17 Suarez Laura B.(MB)
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Coach:
Assistant:

Tomas Fernandez (CUB)
Yoel Olazabal (CUB)

Referees: L, FUENTES (ARG) & B, CIFUENTES (CHI)

CUB
PUR 1

3 25
18

25
12

18
25

25
18

93
73

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:22 0:27 0:26 1:39

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

4 25017/03/2015
La Habana
Palacio de los Deportes

Match duration:  Start: 20:34  End: 22:22  Total: 1:48
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
III Girls U-18 Pan American Cup
GROUP B


